
 

Senators At-Large (10 
positions, 6 vacant) 

Kacy Hendricks 
 
Jace Hayes-Hudson 
 
Corinne Schneiderman 
 
Ronin Ryerson 

kshendricks@mail.bradley.edu 
 
jhayeshudson@mail.bradley.edu 
 
cschneiderman@mail.bradley.ed
u 
rryerson@mail.bradley.edu 

First-year Senators (4 
positions, 0 vacant) 

Jaz Elmore 
 
Frank Flores 
 
Trevor Frey 
 
Keiara Sanders 

jelmore@mail.bradley.edu 
 
fflores@mail.bradley.edu 
 
tfrey@mail.bradley.edu 
 
ksanders1@mail.bradley.edu 

Sophomore Senators (2 
positions, 0 vacant) 

Dean Signorini 
 
Nat Wlodarczyk 

dsignorini@mail.bradley.edu 
 
nwlodarczyk@mail.bradley.edu 

Junior Senators (2 
positions, 1 vacancy) 

Adriana Gomez agomez2@mail.bradley.edu 

Senior  Senators (2 
positions, 1 vacancies) 

Landon Williams lwilliams@mail.bradley.edu 

Graduate senator (1 
position, 0 vacant) 

  

Transfer senator (1 
position, 1 vacant) 

Al Cuizon acuizon@mail.bradley.edu 

Academic Senators Foster College of Business: 
Vacant (1) 
 
College of Education and Health 
Sciences: Anthony Avila 
 
College of Engineering and 
Technology:(1) 
 
College of Liberal Arts and 
Sciences: Zoie Roach-King 
 
College of Communications and 
Fine Arts: Patrick Sheeley 

 
 
 
aravila@mail.bradley.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
zroachking@mail.bradley.edu 
 
 
psheeley@mail.bradley.edu 
 

mailto:kshendricks@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:jhayeshudson@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:cschneiderman@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:cschneiderman@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:rryerson@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:jelmore@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:fflores@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:tfrey@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:ksanders1@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:dsignorini@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:nwlodarczyk@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:agomez2@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:lwilliams@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:acuizon@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:aravila@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:zroachking@mail.bradley.edu
mailto:psheeley@mail.bradley.edu


 


